13/8
1
15/8
(35mm)
(76mm)
3"
"
"
"
"
"
(38mm)
(41mm)
1 11/2
(38mm)
1/2
13/8
(35mm)
(76mm)
3"
"
15/8
(41mm)
"
"
"1/2
(38mm)
1
1
5/8
(41mm)
(25mm)
(13mm)
"123/4
(324mm)
"1/2
AC
C
ES
S
O
R
IE
S
K
EY
PA
D
S
S
PE
C
IA
L
PU
R
PO
S
E
SW
IT
C
H
ES
H
AN
D
S
-F
R
EE
 S
W
IT
C
H
ES
R
F
C
O
N
TR
O
LS
M
O
U
N
TI
N
G
 O
PT
IO
N
S
PU
S
H
 B
U
TT
O
N
S
K
EY
 S
W
IT
C
H
ES
A C C E S S O R I E S
HEAVY DUTY ARMOURED POWER TRANSFER CABLES
CM-PT14
• 18” Length
• 1/4” Inside diameter
• Aluminum endcaps
• Stainless steel cable
US26 finish
CM-PTS14
• 12” Length
• 1/4” Inside diameter
• �Stainless Steel Cable and
grey plastic end caps
US26 finish
CM-PT38
• 18” Length
• 3/8” Inside diameter
• Aluminum endcaps
• Stainless steel cable
US26 finish
CM-PTSS-7
CM-PTSS-12
CM-PTSS-18
• 7”, 12”, 18” Lengths
• 1/4” Inside Diameter
• �Stainless Steel Cable and
end caps
US26 finish
CM-PTSS38-7
CM-PTSS38-12
CM-PTSS38-18
• 7”, 12”, 18” Lengths
• 3/8” Inside diameter
• �Stainless Steel Cable
and end caps
US26 finish
CM-PT516-M
• Concealed Power Transfer
• 5/16” Inside diameter
• Mortise style
• All steel construction
• Max. door opening 120º
• Bright Chrome finish
5502 Timberlea Blvd. Mississauga, ON Canada  L4W 2T7 • Toll Free: 1 877 226-3369 (CAMDEN9)
Tel: (905) 366-3377 • Fax: (905) 366-3378 • E-mail: info@camdencontrols.com • www.camdencontrols.com
LIT-SP-ACCESRS
CAMDEN ACCESSORIES
NOTE:
PTSS models are available in lengths up to 72”.  Contact factory for pricing and delivery
1/4” ID. models for 4 conductor 22 gauge, or 2 conductor 18 gauge wire
3/8” ID. models for 16 conductor 22 gauge, or 8 conductor 18 gauge wire